
Wakefield Learning Community 
Autumn Term 

Date Time Title School 

Wednesday 20th September WLC Forum Kettlethorpe 

Thursday 5th October RE Network Online 

Thursday 12th October History Network Castleford 

Tuesday 7th November Technology Network Castleford 

Wednesday 8th November WLC Forum Kettlethorpe 

Wednesday 8th November Science Network Crofton 

Thursday 9th November SENCO Network Minsthorpe 

Wednesday 15th November MFL Network Crofton 

Tuesday 21st November English Network Kettlethorpe 

Thursday 23rd November Geography Network Kettlethorpe 

Thursday 30th November Maths Network Kettlethorpe 

Wednesday 6th December Improving Schools 26 Waterton Park 

Thursday 7th December 

08:30-09:30 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

08:30-09:30 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

15:30-17:00 

13:15-16:30 

15:30-17:00 Computing Network Kettlethorpe 


